Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Complete part numbers for MDS Series Switches are shown below.
PC MOUNTING
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
SCHEMATIC
SPDT
VerticalMDS001C
MDS001C
SPDT
PC MOUNTING
MDS002C
SPDT
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
SCHEMATIC
SPDT
Right Angle, Left bendMDS002C
0.044
(1,1)
NCNOCOM
TYP
TYP
TYP
TYP
TYP
TYP
TYP
(1,3  ±  0,15)
0.051 ± .006
0.031 ± .006
0.024
0.098
(0,8 ± 0,15)
(0,6)
(2,5)
0.060 ± .015
(1,52 ± 0,38)
0.059 ± .009
(1,50  ±  0,2)
For all other dimensions
see MDS001C
0.181
(4,6)
COM NO NC
(0,8)
(0,6)
0.031 TYP
0.024
2X 0.098 TYP
(1,3)
0.051 TYP
F
D
e
t
e
c
t
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
MDS Series
Micro Snap-acting Detect Switches
PC MOUNTING
MDS003C
SPDT